High speed fuses — 4
H
ig
h
 s
p
ee
d

ED F
H
G
35-400 A
Rated voltage Rated current (amps) Catalog no.
600 Vac (UL)
1 KAC-1
2 KAC-2
3 KAC-3
4 KAC-4
5 KAC-5
6 KAC-6
7 KAC-7
8 KAC-8
9 KAC-9
10 KAC-10
12 KAC-12
15 KAC-15
17.5 KAC-17.5
20 KAC-20
25 KAC-25
30 KAC-30
35 KAC-35
40 KAC-40
45 KAC-45
50 KAC-50
60 KAC-60
70 KAC-70
80 KAC-80
90 KAC-90
100 KAC-100
110 KAC-110
125 KAC-125
150 KAC-150
175 KAC-175
200 KAC-200
225 KAC-225
250 KAC-250
300 KAC-300
350 KAC-350
400 KAC-400
450 KAC-450
500 KAC-500
600 KAC-600
700 KAC-700
800 KAC-800
1000 KAC-1000
Data sheet no. 720009
Rated
current
(amps) A B1 B2 B3 C D E F G H